Synthesis, Crystal Structure, Luminescent Properties and Biological Activity Studies”. 

Lab: ‘SERB-DST Research Lab’,  Sponsored by SERB-DST, New Delhi, Govt. of India, at 
Bir Bikram Memorial College, Agartala, West Tripura, Tripura, India, PIN-799004. 
Amount:   Rs. 34,37,808/- (Rs. Thirty Four Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and 
Eight Only). 
Duration: 03 yrs (March-2022 to March-2025). 
Sanctioned No: EEQ/2021/000257 dated Feb 25, 2022. 
Number of Project Associate: One (01), Name: Dr. Paresh Debnath, M.Sc., Ph.D., NET  
(Inorganic Chem.) @ 33480.00 / month (Duration 3yrs).  

SERB, DST, Govt.

[...]

Activity Studies of mixed ligand complexes of some Transition Metal ions with Nitrogen and 
Sulphur Donors”. 

Lab: ‘Synthetic Inorganic Research Lab.’, Sponsored by DST, New Delhi, Govt. of 
India, at Ramthakur College, Agartala, West Tripura, Tripura, India, PIN-799003 
Amount:   Rs.12,00,000/-(Rupees twelve lakhs) . 
Duration: 02 yrs (Dec-2013 to Dec-2015). 
Sanctioned No: SB/EMEQ-014/2013 dated 28/11/2013 
Number of Project Fellow: One (01), Name: Mr. Sanjit Sutradhar, M.Sc., NET  (Inorganic 

Chem.) @ 14000.00 / month (Duration 2yrs).   

Research Collaboration (Abroad & India):